Pag.24AS REV. 10.1.0.0 Via Mavore 1640/c       41059 Zocca (Mo) Italy       Tel.+39 059 986833
ONE63ECO24
ONE63ECO24
Voltage Volts 24Vdc
Power Watt 1350
Depression max mbar 120 MAX
Max air flow m³/h 410
Primary filter surface m² 1,90
Absolute filter surface m² 3,1
Container capacity Lt 65
Product inlet mm Ø70
Noise level Dba 70
Overall dimensions cm 80x68x138h
Weight with batteries Kg 126
Protection IP -
TECHNICAL FEATURES:
•	Machine body Ø460mm
•	24V Direct-Current motors
•	Independent switches for each motor
•	Vacuum-meter and signal to control the charge level
       of the battery
•	Manual filter shaker on top of the motor head
•	Star filter in polyester cat.“L”- Ø460mm
•	Quick inlet Ø70mm
•	 65 l waste bin with integrated handle and castors
•	Rear castors Ø150mm, front castors Ø125mm with brake
•	Painted version with trolley Ral 9005 (black), container
       and filter chamber Ral 7001 (grey)
•	X1 version with waste bin in stainless steel
•	Batteries and battery-charger NOT included (supplied
       as option)
•	Battery housing for 2 batteries sized 330x175x210h mm
•	Perfect to be used with fixed front nozzle
[ 1. Battery Powered Vacs
ONE63ECO24 ]